
 2017-18 District Scholarship Chairperson

district first last address city state ZIP home work cell email

1 Mark Haskett PO Box 673 Cullowhee NC 28723 828-586-3412 828-227-3081 828-506-2042 haskett.mark@gmail.com

2 Lucia Tatham 121 Jackson Rd Fletcher NC 28732 -- 828-697-4600 828-243-1436 tatham@bellsouth.net

3 Libby Clawson 329 Big Hill Rd Boone NC 28607-8219 828-264-0248 828-262-6403 828-964-8367 clawsonea@appstate.edu

4 Deborah Thomas 212 Nancy Dr Shelby NC 28152-0902 704-482-5870 -- thomas5288@att.net

5 Sherry Mccracken 103 Susan Drive Morganton NC 28655 -- -- 828-409-0124 sherrymccrckn@yahoo.com

6 Wayne Freeman 5678 Anchor Dr Granite Falls NC 28630 828-396-4611 828-433-2507 828-313-7592 wfreeman8009@gmail.com

7 Debbie Chadwick 100B Harbison St Morganton NC 28655-2529 828-437-6976 828-433-2633 -- debbie.chadwick@dhhs.nc.gov

8 Julia Caveness 1543 Cedar Lane Wilkesboro NC 28697 336-667-4270 -- 336-262-0872 jhcaveness@yahoo.com

9 Robert Jackson PO Box 152 Advance NC 27006 -- -- 336-830-0541 maxjack34@yadtel.net

10 Denise DelSanto 48096 Ingram Rd New London NC 28127 704-463-1597 704-983-4380 704-467-7933 denmardel@gmail.com

11 Anthony Hall 351 Hummingbird Rd Morven NC 28119-8569 704-695-1811 704-694-2436 704-294-5798 adhall227@yahoo.com

12 Chenell Rose 3074 Caldwell Ridge Prkway Charlotte NC 28213 -- 704-353-6567 910-644-9984 chenellr@gmail.com

13 Nancy Green 4619 Hezekiah Pl Charlotte NC 28215-3962 704-537-6198 704-330-6502 704-421-3532 nancy.green@cpcc.edu

16 Phyllis Comer 594 Trading Ford Way Linwood NC 27299-9412 336-853-8257 336-249-7528 336-470-3399 Phyllis.Comer@ncdps.gov

17 Doris Daye 1311 Lakeside Avenue Burlington NC 27217 336-369-4531 336-229-2420 queenjeru@yahoo.com

18 Ruchia Tillman 2881 109 South Wadesboro NC 28170 704-694-6549 704-694-2788 704-475-1080 ruchiatillman@yahoo.com

19 Danielle Benjamin 1320 Ephesus Church Rd Apt 12 Chapel Hill NC 27517-2561 919-942-4758 919-843-0772 -- dbenjamin12@hotmail.com

20 Jacque Oliver Chatman 26 Leak Drive Red Springs NC 28377 910-843-3983 -- 910-624-6134 jaiunique65@aol.com

21 Kathy Keith 202 Person St. Oxford NC 27565 khkeith1257@gmail.com

22 Elaine Hall 6845 Willow Ct Fayetteville NC 28314 910-867-4388 910-893-2751 803-236-4354 eblairstephens@yahoo.com

23 Sue Faulk 3484 Manley Smith Rd. Nakina NC 28455 910-642-5432 910-642-2489 910-840-0940 suefaulk@atmc.net

24 Sabra Grimes 709 South Hill St Elizabethtown NC 28337-8803 910-991-3038 910-862-3255 910-862-1860 sabragrimes07@yahoo.com

25 Kirk Montgomery 1096 Falkirk Dr Burlington NC 27215 919-201-2027 919-843-5848 919-201-2027 kmseancd25@gmail.com

26 Rebecca Wheeler 5670 NC 56 Hwy Franklinton NC 27525 919-210-8713 919-575-3070 919-210-8713 brooke.wheeler@ncdps.gov

27 Samuel Rogers 10 Larch Ct. Durham NC 27703 919-598-8416 919-530-6285 919-225-1277 srogers6036@gmail.com

28 Felicia McKinnie 8301 Brass Mill Lane, #104 Raleigh NC 27617 919-768-0709 919-764-2242 919-394-2316 fmckinnie35@gmail.com

37 Furman Beckwith 4025 Harriat Drive Apex NC 27539 919-773-0939 -- 919-434-8634 fbeck5304@hotmail.com

38 Charlotte Turpin 405 Weathergreen Dr. Raleigh NC 27615 919-896-8527 -- 919-418-4055 clct55@aol.com

39 George Thiessen 7605 Wheatland Dr Raleigh NC 27603-6328 919-662-4114 919-324-1384 919-971-6357 thie911@hotmail.com

40 Carolyn Davis 2660 Blackwolf Run Lane Raleigh NC 27604 -- -- 919-522-6276 carolyn.davis052@gmail.com

41 James Adams 1299 Schaub Drive, Apt E Raleigh NC 27606-1849 919-931-7173 919-560-6871 919-931-7173 husseinadam_1968@yahoo.com

42 Shirley Bell 159 Pay Day Ln Clayton NC 27520-4418 919-553-8257 -- 919-219-3024 sbell1121@nc.rr.com

43 Gale Ford 114 Cheerful Ct Garner NC 27529 -- 919-861-3506 919-274-4706 gdford131@aol.com

44 Karen Davis 100 Essex Ln N Clayton NC 27520-8510 919-553-3576 919-828-6206 919-274-4950 kedruby@aol.com

45 John Williams 210 Ridge Lake Dr Apex NC 27539-9311 919-367-2694 919-733-0800 919-649-5168 williams44@bellsouth.net

46 Linda Wright 5850 Pearces Rd Louisburg NC 27549-7664 919-825-5407 919-754-2230 -- mobettalinda@hotmail.com

56 Garland Pitchford PO Box 721 Weldon NC 27890-0721 252-532-0353 garlandpitchford99@gmail.com

57 Shirley Bennett 141 Zoo Rd S Roanoke Rapids NC 27870-8390 -- 252-456-3400 252-326-7608 badgal0157@gmail.com

58 James Brogden 1132 Mount Carmel Church Rd NE Pikeville NC 27863-9188 919-738-1127 919-731-2023 919-738-1127 fasteddieb52@gmail.com

59 Brenda Smith 277 Rodell Barrow Rd Goldsboro NC 27534-7290 -- 919-731-3218 919-738-3581 brenda.m.smith@dhhs.nc.gov

60 Debi Artis Po Box 1133 Eureka NC 27830 -- 919-581-4400 -- debi.artis@dhhs.nc.gov

61 Donald Frazier 220 Naylor School Rd Roseboro NC 28382-7259 910-564-4155 910-592-6174 910-990-1815 drfdot@yahoo.com

62 Tracy Ennis 105 Tom Avenue Castle Hayne NC 28429-5769 -- 910-512-4082 910-620-4979 tennis@ncdot.gov

63 Sherryll Dodge 168 Rose Bay Loop Swanquarter NC 27885 252-944-6022 252-926-1810 252-944-6022 SherryJD63@gmail.com

64 Patricia Spain 8074 Stantonsburg Road Farmville NC 27828 252-228-0183 -- 252-717-7741 patspain45@gmail.com

65 Deborah Austin PO Box 633 Bellarthur NC 27811-0633 252-752-2079 252-744-2205 252-531-4763 austinde@ecu.edu

66 Faye Davis 2207 Rouse Rd Apt D Kinston NC 28504-1992 252-527-1497 -- 252-560-1001 wildaf2012@gmail.com

67 Carlton Jarman 940 State Camp Road Vanceboro NC 28586-8452 252-636-0736 252-514-4731 252-675-1153 cjarman@ncdot.gov

68 Nina Griswell 175 Travis School Rd Columbia NC 27925-9314 252-797-3878 252-796-1085 252-796-7074 n.griswell@mchsi.com

69 Tonya Jennings 1221 Campground Rd Elizabeth City NC 27909-7531 252-340-1815 tonyalou@live.com 

70 Arvis Sutton 2304 Villa Dr Kinston NC 28504-1965 252-526-0338 252-268-6208 asutton1253@yahoo.com
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